:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10553413

Dec 06, 2024 - 06:08 (UTC)

In epoch 329,794 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 916127 - 0.019443647 ETH®
75.96 USD

2 916128 - 0.019354768 ETH®
75.61 USD

3 916129 - 0.019266807 ETH®
75.27 USD

4 916130 - 0.019371786 ETH®
75.68 USD

S 916131 - 0.019332653 ETH®
75.53 USD

6 916132 - 0.019315608 ETH®
75.46 USD

7 916133 - 0.019434692 ETH®
75.93 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/10553413
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/329794
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/916127
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/916128
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/916129
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/916130
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/916131
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/916132
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/916133

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

916134

916135

916138

916139

916156

916157

916158

Validator Id

879542

Amount

0.019394925
75.77 USD

0.059454247
232.28 USD

0.019438190
75.94 USD

0.065464982
255.77 USD

0.019421648
75.88 USD

0.019348600
75.59 USD

0.019420330
75.87 USD

0.019439950
75.95 USD

0.019424429
75.89 USD

Amount

+ 0.046169238

180.38 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/916134
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/916135
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/916136
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/916137
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/916138
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/916139
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/916156
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/916157
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/916158
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/879542

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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